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Studio Marie LH

September 15, 2024

None

Rev:

Date:

Material: Acrylic and Fiberglass, ¼" nominal thickness

59.5

41.5

9.00

21

51

39

31

27

20

17.5

2.0

27.5°

12

12

11.5

11.5

*RH Drain is mirror version*
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